Hardware Feature Comparison - Compumatic Pin Entry, Badge Card, & Biometric Time Clocks
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Pin Number

30000 Users*

3000 Users*

Pin + Pwd

1500 Users*

3000 Users*

10000 Users*

2000 Users*

10000 Users*

Proximity Badge / FOB

30000 Users*

3000 Users*

10000 Users*

10000 Users*

Fingerprint Recognition

1500 Templates

3000 Templates

2000 Templates

2000 Templates

Face Recognition

200 Templates

400 Templates

1200 Templates

RS232 Serial Communication

TCP/IP Ethernet (RJ-45)

TCP/IP Wireless (WiFi)

USB Flash Drive Download

Mini USB**

Standard USB***

Mini USB**

Standard USB***

Standard USB***

Standard USB***

Standard USB***

Internal Bell/Chime

External Bell Relay

Door Lock Control Relay

TFT Touch Screen

Voice Prompts

Auto DLST Adjust

Wall Mount

Desk Mount

Punch Buffer Memory

100000

50000

30000

50000

100000

100000

100000

Battery Backup

Full Power Reserve Battery

Optional****

Optional****

Warranty

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

* Software Capacity May Be Lower

** USB drive & adapter cable sold separately

*** USB drive sold separately

**** Battery Sold separately




